Ralston Instruments Inc. | ralstoninst.com | Toll Free 800-347-6575 | Phone 440-564-1430 | Fax 440-564-1480
Part No.
DCAP-500PSIG-FL
00 psi pneumatic hand pump, 500 psi gauge (0.25% full
scale), 3ft hose, process conn.
600 psi pneumatic hand pump, 500 psi gauge
(0.25% full scale), 3ft hose, process conn.
DCAP-500PSIG-FL
Included Items
• DCAP Hand Pump - DCAP Assembly (DCAP)
• Hose - Quick-test 6900 psi hose, S.S. hose ends, 3 ft (92 cm) long (QSQS-HOS-3ft)
• 1/4" Male Process Connection - 1/4" male NPT x male Quick-test, no check-valve, S.S. (QTHA-2MS0)
• 500 psi FieldLab Pressure Calibrator, female Quick-test connection - Pressure FieldLab, 500 psi / 35 bar / 3.5 MPa, Female Quick-test bottom
connection (FLP1-GN-QF)
Specs/Attributes
Fine Adjustment
Resolution
.001
Materials Anodized Aluminum, Stainless Steel
Max Pressure 600 PSI
Max Temperature 130 °F
Min Temperature 0 °F
Pressure Media Air
Ralston Instruments Inc. | ralstoninst.com | Toll Free 800-347-6575 | Phone 440-564-1430 | Fax 440-564-1480
Seal Materials Buna-N, Delrin, Teflon